
FIJI

NON-WOVEN BACK

Poster/Mural



FJ300-2

FJ300-3

FJ300-1

G e o m e t r i c  D e s i g n  T r o p i c a l  M u r a l



FJ301-1

FJ301-2



FJ302-1

FJ302-3

FJ302-2

B L O S S O M
B R A N C H E S

W I T H  
F R E S H  T O N E S



FJ303-3

FJ303-2

FJ303-1

Discover the
artistic beauty of

Chinoiserie
wallpaper!



FJ304-2

FJ304-1

FJ304-3



Create a cozy
corner with our

garden wallpapers.



FJ305-2

FJ305-1

FJ305-3



FJ306-2

FJ306-3

FJ306-1



FJ307-1

FJ307-3

FJ307-2

H A N D  D R A W N
T R O P I C A L

M U R A L



FJ308-1

FJ308-2

FJ308-3

Discover new
design trends.



FJ309-3

FJ309-2

FJ309-1

H I S T O R I C A L
L A N D S C A P E
W I T H  A N C I E N T  D E S I G N



FJ310-3

FJ310-2

FJ310-1



FJ311-2

FJ311-3

FJ311-1

Breathtaking
landscape wallpaper

murals.





FJ312-3

FJ312-2

FJ312-1

Inspired by
Nature



The balance of your
spaces will change

with geometric mural
wallpapers.




FJ313-2

FJ313-1

FJ313-3



FJ314-1

FJ314-2FJ314-3

C L A S S I C  A R T  M U R A L  W A L L P A P E R



FJ316-2

FJ316-3

FJ316-1



Personalize your

walls according to

your taste with

gold, silver or pearl

backgrounds.

FJ317-1

FJ317-3

FJ317-2



FJ318-3

FJ318-2

FJ318-1

Glaciokarst design mural wallpaper



FJ319-3

FJ319-1

FJ319-2

Contemporary
and stylish

marble effect



FJ320-3

FJ320-2

FJ320-1


